Digital Servo Drive
For Brushless Motor
MLBLDS3610-CA / MLBLDS3610-A
 Datasheet V1.1
Sep 30, 2019
Mosvo Electronics Co., LTD
Address: Room 1103, Building H, VAN Metropolis, High-tech Zone, Xi’an 710075, CN
Tel: +86-29-88892291            Fax: +86-29-88892265

6
 ORDER INFORMATIONS
TYPE Max. Continuous Current Max. Peak Current AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
MLBLDS3610-CA 10A 20A -10~70℃
MLBLDS3610E-CA 10A 20A -40~85℃
MLBLDS3610-A 10A 20A -10~70℃
MLBLDS3610E-A 10A 20A -40~85℃
MLBLDS3610-CA / MLBLDS3610-A
Digital Servo Drive for BLDC Motor
7